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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Myli Lew4116
San Mateo

9.575 9.450 9.5509.800 38.375
1 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Ayumi Oshiro4118
San Mateo

9.350 9.525 9.5759.600 38.050
7T 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Elizabeth Kearns4115
San Mateo

9.325 9.550 9.3259.575 37.775
9T 1 6T 8 3 

3 

Evangeline (Evie) Chu4112
San Mateo

9.550 9.275 9.4259.450 37.700
2 8 9 4T 4 

4 

Baylie Belman4111
San Mateo

9.350 9.225 9.4259.650 37.650
7T 10T 2T 4T 5 

5 

Sienna Blake4033
Deltchev

9.475 9.450 9.0259.650 37.600
5 3T 2T 17 6 

6 

Milana Sliusar9106
San Mateo

9.400 9.250 9.2509.600 37.500
6 9 4T 12 7 

7 

Nicole Wetta4041
Deltchev

9.525 9.400 9.3008.825 37.050
3T 6 18 9* 8T

8T

Isabella McCuistion4074
Extreme

9.200 9.200 9.3009.350 37.050
17 13 11 9* 8T

8T

Savanna Berry4052
Elevate

9.225 8.825 9.5509.400 37.000
14T 19 10 2T 10 

10 

Jadin Brown4082
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.225 8.9509.475 36.950
11 10T 8 18T 11 

11 

Isabella Willis4039
Deltchev

9.050 8.800 9.4009.575 36.825
21T 20 6T 7 12 

12 

Samantha Quitasol4021
Champion

9.050 9.425 9.1509.175 36.800
21T 5 13 15 13 

13 

Gianna Giron4040
Deltchev

9.525 9.000 9.2008.925 36.650
3T 16T 16T 13 14 

14 

Julienne Templeman4022
Champion

9.250 8.700 9.4259.225 36.600
12T 21 12 4T 15 

15 

Lily Vanvilay4084
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.300 9.1758.550 36.350
9T 7 21 14 16 

16 

Julia Vasquez4062
Elevate

9.225 8.250 9.3009.100 35.875
14T 24 15 9T 17 

17 

Kendall Gomes4071
Extreme

9.250 8.900 8.7508.750 35.650
12T 18 19 22 18 

18 

Brady Wylie4136
USA Elite

9.175 9.025 8.2759.150 35.625
18 15 14 24 19 

19 

DaSha Olivarez4106
Performance

9.075 9.225 8.4758.725 35.500
19T 10T 20 23 20 

20 

Michelle Ngo4060
Elevate

9.225 8.675 9.0758.500 35.475
14T 22 22 16 21 

21 

Emma Phetchamphone4135
USA Elite

9.075 9.000 8.9008.350 35.325
19T 16T 24T 20 22 

22 

Ashley Bruins4010
Accel

8.800 8.600 8.9508.350 34.700
23 23 24T 18T 23 

23 

Macy Matson4103
Performance

8.700 8.150 8.8508.925 34.625
24 25 16T 21 24 

24 
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Lilly Kandallu4132
USA Elite

8.550 9.150 7.3508.450 33.500
25 14 23 25 25 

25 
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